K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

VIIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
December -2021

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.12.2021 Wednesday chalazion 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
2.12.2021 Thursday GLAUCMA 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
3.12.2021 Friday ot 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
412.2021 Saturday -SICS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
6.12.2021 Monday Pseudophakia case 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
7.12.2021 Tuesday Optic neuritis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
8.12.2021 Wednesday Video presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
9.12.2021 Thursday Video presentation- SICS | 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
10.12.2021 Friday Case presentation- 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

cataract
1112.2021 Saturday Case presentation- 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
pterigium
13.12.2021 Monday Surgery 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
14.12.2021 Tuesday Deplopia 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
15.12.2021 Wednesday Case presentation 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
1612.2021 Thursday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
17.12.2021 Friday Uveitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
18.12.2021 Saturday Squint 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
20.12.2021 Monday Proptosis Redeye 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
21.12.2021 Tuesday Optic neuritis 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
22122021 Wednesday Case presentation-DCR 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
23.12.2021 Thursday Light reflex & presentation | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
(DCR)
24.12.2021 Friday Assignment questions 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
27.122021 Saturday Hyphema ,myopic 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
fundus,keratoconus
28.12.2021 Monday Refractive error 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
29.12.2021 Tuesday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash




30.12.2021 Wednesday chalazion

9.00AM - 12.00PM

Dr.Sudhakar

31122021 Thursday GLAUCMA

9.00AM —12.00PM

Dr .Mahesh Babu

Copy to: 1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H
2. Principal, KVG MC&H

3. Notice Board
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Theory Teaching Schedule
VII Term - December - 2021

Date & Days Topic Teacher
2/12/2021 Ocular trauma Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday

6/12/2021 Neuro- ophthal Dr.Abhilash
Monday

9/12/2021 Seminar — Pre-op evaluation o f SICS Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday

13/12/2021 Seminar — Steps of Cataract Surgery Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

16/12/2021 Tutorial — Refractive errors Dr.Abhilash
Thursday

20/12/2021 Assessment Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday

23/12/2021 Assessment Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday

27/12/2021 Seminar — Mycotic Ulcer Dr.Abhilash
Monday

30/12/2021 Assessment Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday

Copy to: 1.Medical Director KNGMC&H
2 .Principal KVGMC&H
3. Dept Notice Board
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